For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

v]aN
N

County or Ind. City/Schol N
Albemarle - 1
Albemarle HS
Alexandria City - 1
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Arlington - 1
Yorktown HS
Charles City - 2
Well-Trained Mind Academy
Chesterfield - 2
James River HS
Midlothian HS
Fairfax - 3
Edison HS
George C. Marshall HS
Hayfield Secondary School
Herndon HS
James W. Robinson HS
Mclean HS
Oakcrest School
South County HS
South Lakes HS
West Springfield HS
Fairfax City - 3
C.G. Woodson HS
Fairfax HS
Hampton City - 4
New Horizons Governor's School
Hanover - 1
Patrick Henry HS
Harrisonburg City - 5
Harrisonburg HS

Henrico - 1
Deep Run HS

James City - 4
Jamestown HS

Loudoun - 6
Broad Run HS

Sam D, Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Ryan K, Deep Run HS
Riyan N, Deep Run HS

Roni S - Cape Henry Collegiate School
Sam D - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Ryan K - Deep Run HS

Riyan N - Deep Run HS

Soham P - Cape Henry Collegiate School
Daniel K - McLean HS

Brandon H - Blacksburg HS

Vikram G - Cape Henry Collegiate School
David V - C.G. Woodson HS

Abbos Y - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

Caleb B - Well- Trained Mind Academy
Zack S - Well- Trained Mind Academy
Kalan W - McLean HS

Ruohan X - Deep Run HS

12

22

16

19

15
21

16

19

19
25

16

15

26
10

23

22

18

20

21

14

13
20

15

17

21
18

19

28
16

21

25

17

20

18

17

12

13

12

25

15

15

20
11

20

25

18

18

14

10

14

15

20
26

20

18

20

20

24

16

17

14

10

16

16
25

24

18

25
11

22

27

17

12 15 14

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

12

96

16

78

55
41

57

80

88
119

87

51

30

119
57

12

16

106

123

86

81

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County or Ind. City/Schol N
Heritage High School
Loudoun Valley HS
Park View HS
St. Paul VI Catholic HS

Lynchburg City - 2
E.C. Glass HS
Heritage HS

Madison - 5
Woodberry Forest School

Montgomery - 1
Blacksburg HS

Norfolk City - 4
Norfolk Academy

Northumberland - 4
Northumberland HS

Prince William - 1
Battlefield HS
Brentsville District HS
Forest Park HS
Freedom High School
Gar-Field HS

Pulaski - 2
SW Virginia Governor's School

Richmond City - 1
Maggie L. Walker Governor's
Trinity Episcopal School

Spotsylvania - 5
Commonwealth Governor's
Massaponax HS

Virginia Beach City - 4
Cape Henry Collegiate School

Warren - 5
Randolph-Macon Academy

York - 4
Tabb HS
York HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Om P, Tabb HS
Roni S, Cape Henry Collegiate School
Kalan W, McLean HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

29
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22

Andrew D - Blacksburg HS

Yimin H - McLean HS

Miles N - C.G. Woodson HS

Sofia S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Drew S - James W. Robinson HS

Ben V - James W. Robinson HS

Elaina W - C.G. Woodson HS

Eesha B - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

William C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

Sarah G - Tabb HS

Robbie G - St. Paul VI Catholic HS

Adi ] - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Hera K - Tabb HS

Shaheer K - C.G. Woodson HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15

15
15
15
15
15

13

16

9

21

12

13

19

13

16

20

30

13

24

11

21
10

3
12
12
19

27

19

30

26

23
11

10
12
11
22

18

30

26

27

14
14
14
16

22

11
10
11

19

23

25
14

4 44

8 62

14 60
19 97
2

20

13

20 106
13

10

60

6 20

4 24

9 42

22

70

19 128
39

22 121
15

24 120
10 51



Theta B - Blacksburg HS

Kyle F - C.G. Woodson HS

Lewis J - Harrisonburg HS

Cynthia W - Deep Run HS

Jeffrey Y - McLean HS

Rudra P - Tabb HS

Sophie S - Harrisonburg HS

David A - Tabb HS

James K- C.G. Woodson HS

Nikoloz K - Cape Henry Collegiate School
Helen T - McLean HS

Donovan T - C.G. Woodson HS

Emi B - Deep Run HS

Alex G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Gavin G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Mason K - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Logan L - C.G. Woodson HS

Jack R - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Samuel W - Harrisonburg HS

George H - Tabb HS

Stephen K - C.G. Woodson HS

Alex L - C.G. Woodson HS

Camden N - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Milo T - Blacksburg HS

Alice W - McLean HS

Changxing Y - Cape Henry Collegiate School
Rhett Z - Tabb HS

21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Om K- St. Paul VI Catholic HS

Jacob K- St. Paul VI Catholic HS

Priya K - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Palak K - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Alina L - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Sarah L - McLean HS

Howard L - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Ali R - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Nolan S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Lucas S - C.G. Woodson HS

Vihaan S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Zach S - Well-Trained Mind Academy

Alex T - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Sara A - Blacksburg HS

David C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Geunyoung C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's S
Nathan D - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Reid G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Benjamin G - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch
Asher K - Harrisonburg HS

Katie L - St. Paul VI Catholic HS

Ruthvik M - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Sam S - Cape Henry Collegiate School

Joseph S - Hayfield Secondary School

Lucy T - James W. Robinson HS

Jonatan T - Park View HS

Emma W - SW Virginia Governor's School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.
Deep Run HS

Cape Henry Collegiate School
Tabb HS

C.G. Woodson HS

McLean HS

Blacksburg HS

Harrisonburg HS

St. Paul VI Catholic HS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
James W. Robinson HS

South County HS

Jamestown HS

Broad Run HS

128
123
121
120
119
119
106
106
97
96
88
87
86
81

Hayfield Secondary School
Well-Trained Mind Academy
SW Virginia Governor's School
Loudoun Valley HS
Battlefield HS

Park View HS

Edison HS

Fairfax HS

James River HS

South Lakes HS

York HS

Heritage High School
Freedom High School
Midlothian HS

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

80
78
70
62
60
60
57
57
55
51
51
44
%)
41



