

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.



VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County or Ind. City/Schol N	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	TOT	County or Ind. City/Schol N	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	TOT
Albemarle - 1							Heritage High School	13	3	10	14	4	44
Albemarle HS	12					12	Loudoun Valley HS	16	12	12	14	8	62
Alexandria City - 1							Park View HS	9	12	11	14	14	60
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	22	21	18	18	17	96	St. Paul VI Catholic HS	21	19	22	16	19	97
Arlington - 1							Lynchburg City - 2						
Yorktown HS	16					16	E.C. Glass HS	2					2
Charles City - 2							Heritage HS	12	7	1			20
Well-Trained Mind Academy	19	14	17	14	14	78	Madison - 5						
Chesterfield - 2							Woodberry Forest School	13					13
James River HS	15	13	7	10	10	55	Montgomery - 1						
Midlothian HS	21	20				41	Blacksburg HS	19	27	18	22	20	106
Fairfax - 3							Norfolk City - 4						
Edison HS	16	15	12	14		57	Norfolk Academy	13					13
George C. Marshall HS							Northumberland - 4						
Hayfield Secondary School	19	17	13	15	16	80	Northumberland HS	7	3				10
Herndon HS							Prince William - 1						
James W. Robinson HS	19	21	12	20	16	88	Battlefield HS	16	14	15	15		60
McLean HS	25	18	25	26	25	119	Brentsville District HS		2	1	11	6	20
Oakcrest School			2			2	Forest Park HS			10	10	4	24
South County HS	16	19	8	20	24	87	Freedom High School	9	7	6	11	9	42
South Lakes HS				15	18	51	Gar-Field HS		9	4	9		22
West Springfield HS	15		15			30	Pulaski - 2						
Fairfax City - 3							SW Virginia Governor's School	20	19	16	15		70
C.G. Woodson HS	26	28	20	20	25	119	Richmond City - 1						
Fairfax HS	10	16	11	9	11	57	Maggie L. Walker Governor's	30	30	30	19	19	128
Hampton City - 4							Trinity Episcopal School						
New Horizons Governor's School	3	5			4	12	Spotsylvania - 5						
Hanover - 1							Commonwealth Governor's						
Patrick Henry HS	8	3			5	16	Massaponax HS	13	12	6	8		39
Harrisonburg City - 5							Virginia Beach City - 4						
Harrisonburg HS	23	21	20	20	22	106	Cape Henry Collegiate School	24	26	26	23	22	121
Henrico - 1							Warren - 5						
Deep Run HS	22	25	25	24	27	123	Randolph-Macon Academy	11	4				15
James City - 4							York - 4						
Jamestown HS	18	17	18	16	17	86	Tabb HS	21	23	27	25	24	120
Loudoun - 6							York HS	10	11	6	14	10	51
Broad Run HS	20	20	12	15	14	81							

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Sam D, Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	Om P, Tabb HS
Ryan K, Deep Run HS	Roni S, Cape Henry Collegiate School
Riyan N, Deep Run HS	Kalan W, McLean HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Roni S - Cape Henry Collegiate School	29	Andrew D - Blacksburg HS	16
Sam D - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	28	Yimin H - McLean HS	16
Ryan K - Deep Run HS	28	Miles N - C.G. Woodson HS	16
Riyan N - Deep Run HS	27	Sofia S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	16
Soham P - Cape Henry Collegiate School	27	Drew S - James W. Robinson HS	16
Daniel K - McLean HS	26	Ben V - James W. Robinson HS	16
Brandon H - Blacksburg HS	25	Elaina W - C.G. Woodson HS	16
Vikram G - Cape Henry Collegiate School	24	Eesha B - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
David V - C.G. Woodson HS	24	William C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Abbos Y - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	23	Sarah G - Tabb HS	15
Caleb B - Well-Trained Mind Academy	22	Robbie G - St. Paul VI Catholic HS	15
Zack S - Well-Trained Mind Academy	22	Adi J - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Kalan W - McLean HS	22	Hera K - Tabb HS	15
Ruohan X - Deep Run HS	22	Shaheer K - C.G. Woodson HS	15

Theta B - Blacksburg HS	21	Om K - St. Paul VI Catholic HS	15
Kyle F - C.G. Woodson HS	21	Jacob K - St. Paul VI Catholic HS	15
Lewis J - Harrisonburg HS	21	Priya K - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Cynthia W - Deep Run HS	21	Palak K - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Jeffrey Y - McLean HS	21	Alina L - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Rudra P - Tabb HS	20	Sarah L - McLean HS	15
Sophie S - Harrisonburg HS	20	Howard L - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
David A - Tabb HS	19	Ali R - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	15
James K - C.G. Woodson HS	19	Nolan S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Nikoloz K - Cape Henry Collegiate School	19	Lucas S - C.G. Woodson HS	15
Helen T - McLean HS	19	Vihaan S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Donovan T - C.G. Woodson HS	19	Zach S - Well-Trained Mind Academy	15
Emi B - Deep Run HS	18	Alex T - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	15
Alex G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	18	Sara A - Blacksburg HS	14
Gavin G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	18	David C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	14
Mason K - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	18	Geunyoung C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's S	14
Logan L - C.G. Woodson HS	18	Nathan D - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	14
Jack R - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	18	Reid G - St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	14
Samuel W - Harrisonburg HS	18	Benjamin G - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch	14
George H - Tabb HS	17	Asher K - Harrisonburg HS	14
Stephen K - C.G. Woodson HS	17	Katie L - St. Paul VI Catholic HS	14
Alex L - C.G. Woodson HS	17	Ruthvik M - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	14
Camden N - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	17	Sam S - Cape Henry Collegiate School	14
Milo T - Blacksburg HS	17	Joseph S - Hayfield Secondary School	14
Alice W - McLean HS	17	Lucy T - James W. Robinson HS	14
Changxing Y - Cape Henry Collegiate School	17	Jonatan T - Park View HS	14
Rhett Z - Tabb HS	17	Emma W - SW Virginia Governor's School	14

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.	128	Hayfield Secondary School	80
Deep Run HS	123	Well-Trained Mind Academy	78
Cape Henry Collegiate School	121	SW Virginia Governor's School	70
Tabb HS	120	Loudoun Valley HS	62
C.G. Woodson HS	119	Battlefield HS	60
McLean HS	119	Park View HS	60
Blacksburg HS	106	Edison HS	57
Harrisonburg HS	106	Fairfax HS	57
St. Paul VI Catholic HS	97	James River HS	55
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	96	South Lakes HS	51
James W. Robinson HS	88	York HS	51
South County HS	87	Heritage High School	44
Jamestown HS	86	Freedom High School	42
Broad Run HS	81	Midlothian HS	41